26’ Element
Introducing our 26’ Element catamaran, a unique blend of
speed and versatility.
This vessel is available in three configurations:
•	 Center Console Landing Craft (shown)
•	 Cuddy Cabin with Bow Stairs
•	 Walk-through Cabin Landing Craft
Built with heavy-duty aluminum, this boat is designed to
handle rough seas and provide a smooth ride. Equipped
with twin 200HP engines, it provides a fast and powerful
boating experience. The landing craft configuration makes
it easy to offload cargo and passengers on shore.
Upgrade your boating experience with our high-
performance and comfortable 26’ aluminum catamaran.
Get in touch for more information on how to order this
incredible custom-made vessel.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Length: 26’ •	 Beam: 9’
•	 Hull Type: High-Speed Catamaran •	 Class: According to ABYC & TC SVCP
•	 Hydraulic bow ramp for beach access
CONSTRUCTION SUPERSTRUCTURE AND ACCOMODATIONS
•	 5086 1/4” Aluminum Alloy Hull and 3/16” Deck &
Side sheets
•	 5052 Aluminum Alloy Interior Bulkheads on 30”
Centers
•	 Self Bailing Decks
•	 Outboard Pod for Twin 30” Shaft Engine
•	 Longitudinal T-Bar stringers and hull stiffeners
•	 Canvas wrapped T-top w/ custom self-draining
roof
•	 (2) Shockwave S5 Sentinel Commander mid-back
seats
•	 Overhead grab rails along center line
•	 (10) Rooftop rod holders
•	 (6) Burnewiin mounts
•	 (4) Rule 1500 bilge pumps & float switches
•	 (2) Zinc anodes
(250) 857-2782
PAINT & FINISHING ANCHORING & MOORING
•	 Clear coat protective finish
•	 Raptor Deck high quality foam flooring
•	 Custom vinyl wrap and decals
•	 22lb claw anchor
•	 200’ Proset 5/8” rope + 50’ chain 5/16”
•	 (4) Nylon mooring lines
•	 (3) Polyform fenders w/ dock lines
•	 (6) 10” tie up cleats
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
DC System
•	 Battery pack – (2) group 31 start & (1) group 31
house batteries • Blue Sea battery switches & cir-
cuit breakers
•	 LED navigation lights
•	 (2) Touch dome cabin lights red/white
•	 (2) Pantographic windshield wipers
AC System
•	 Guest ChargePro 40A charger w/ 50’ cordset
POWER & PROPULSION FUEL SYSTEM
Engines
•	 Twin Suzuki 200hp engines w/XL shaft (30” Shaft)
•	 (2) 87 gal Fuel Tanks w/ KUS gauges & SS deck fills
•	 Racor 320 fuel filters
CONTROLS & STEERING ELECTRONICS & NAVIGATION
•	 Dual engine SPC control kit
•	 (2) SMIS 4” C-10 color engine data displays
•	 Seastar Optimus 360 E-actuator w/ joystick & dou-
ble binnacle • Cantrak color display
•	 Electronic helm, front mount
•	 13.5” Destroyer style steering wheel
•	 Fusion stereo w/ Bluetooth, USB, AM/FM
•	 (4) 6.5” Fusion speakers + (1) 10” subwoofer
•	 AFI premium electric horn
•	 Raymarine AXIOM+ 12 RV, Multifunction 12” Display
with integrated RealVision 3D,  600W Sonar, with
North America Navionics+ Chart
•	 Raymarine HIGH CHIRP Through Hull 20° Angled
Element Transducer
•	 Raymarine Ray53 VHF Radio
(250) 857-2782